Local

New York

Washington D.C.

Atlanta

Philadelphia

Boston
Antioch
Kent
Cleveland
Detroit
Madison
Bloomington
Champaign
Chicago
Minneapolis
Bay Area
Portland
Seattle

Camejo Tour

Dates

July 17-21
July 22-23
July 24-25
July 26-27
July 28-29
July 30
July 31
August 1
August 3
August ©
August 7/
August 8

August 9 10

August 11-12
August 13%-18
August 19-20
August 21-23

ota

75.00
30.00
25.00
45.00
45.00
10.00
10.00
65.00
65.00
30,00
10.00
10.00
65.00
45,00
(in town for Marcuse debate )
15.00
30.00



