## Camejo Tour

Local	Dates	Quota
New York	July 17-21	75.00
Washington D.C.	July 22-23	30.00
Atlanta	July 24-25	25.00
Philadelphia	July 26-27	45.00
Boston	July 28-29	45.00
Antioch	July 30	10.00
Kent	July 31	10.00
Cleveland	August 1-2	65.00
Detroit	August 3-5	65.00
Madison	August 6	30.00
Bloomington	August 7	10.00
Champaign	August 8	10.00
Chicago	August 9_10	65.00
Minneapolis	August 11-12	45.00
Bay Area	August 13-18	(in town for Marcuse debate)
Portland	August 19-20	15.00
Seattle	August 21-23	30.00